1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ! ’ I
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE [ 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
PO0012 B Block 16C 7
6. ISSUED BY 7( DCR 7. ADMINISTERED BY (¥f other than item 6) CODE ICE/
| DCT &

lance & Removals

ement

ICE/Detention Cc
cement Immi ation and Customs Enfor

ce of Acquisition Management

’0536

Washington DC ¢

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and 2IP Code) )| AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
GARVIN COUNTY OF
201 WEST 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) B
PAULS VAL 730753234

. [10A.MO

[X |DROTI

|

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) - )
CODE R FACILITY CODE T 12/10/32
- 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS =
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended is not extended

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended . by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
ltems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted ; or {¢) By
to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE

b

separate letter or electronic communication which includes a referenc
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR
OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted , such change may be made by letter or electronic communication, provided
each letter or electronic communication makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (/f required)

See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
( ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office
appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

IAW DROIGSA-0%-0004

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not X is required to sign this document and return ______ 1 copies to the issuing office

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract .szlb/ecfmalg:»fefe feasible.)
UEI: KMMHPKBN4MTS5

Contract Specialist

ontinued ...

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item S A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchange

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)

AW WO lic7z7 Shs 54

2 TANVARD FURNM JU (KEV, 11/2010)
Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED AGE OF

CONTINUATION SHEET| - 1 c5a-09-0004/P00012 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
GARVIN COUNTY OF

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY [UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) (C) |(D) (E) (F)

The purpose of this bilateral modification is to
address the following:

1. Extend the Period of Performance for five (5)
months from September 1, 2023 to January 31, 2024
for continued performance of services in
accordance with the Inter-Governmental Service
Agreement (IGSA) DROIGSA-09-0004 between the
United States Department of Homeland Security
(DHS) , Immigration and Customs Enforcement (ICE)
and the City of Garvin, Oklahoma.

Zia Update CLIN 0002, Detention Services Bed Day

Rate from_ effective 09/01/2023.

For inquiries regarding ICE detainee information
or ICE’s usage of this agreement, there shall be
no public disclosures regarding this agreement
made by the Provider (or any subcontractors)
without review and approval of such disclosure by
ICE.

Period of Performance: 01/01/2009 to 01/31/2024

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

NSN 7540-01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110





